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2022 Mido Collection

COOL SIDE

The happiest thing is when we can express ourselves bravely and be true to ourselves.
BE COURAGEOUS
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UD-0176

UD-0177

UD-0178

UD-0179

UD-0180

UD-0181

UD-0176

UD-0177

UD-0178

UD-0179

UD-0180

UD-0181

Product Code

Front Temple

170x1400mm 170x1400mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

UD-0177

UD-0176

UD-0178

UD-0179

UD-0180

UD-0181

6.0

170

170

4.0


